Midlothian Schools Survey - Nursery Staff

Q1 Which nursery do you attend?
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Q2 Staff discuss regularly how to improve
the achievement of all children.
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Q3 Staff provide activities which meet the
learning needs of all children.
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Q4 Children are involved in talking about
what they will learn.
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Q5 Staff give children regular feedback and
encouragement on their learning.
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Q6 Children have opportunities to evaluate
their own and other children's work.
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Q7 Staff regularly ask for children's views
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on how play activities can be improved.
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Q8 Children are motivated and engaged in

their learning.
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Q9 Staff treat all children equally.
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Q10 Staff and children respect each other.
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Q11 The children are well behaved.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

13/23

50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Responses

0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

100%



Midlothian Schools Survey - Nursery Staff

Q12 Support for children with additional
support needs, including behaviour
problems, is effective.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree _
Strongly
Disagree
Don't Know
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 100.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Don't Know 0.00%
Total

14 /23



Midlothian Schools Survey - Nursery Staff
Q13 Parents are fully involved in the

nursery and their children’s learning.
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Q14 1 have been actively involved in

developing the nursery's vision and values.
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Q15 I am actively involved in setting

priorities for improving the nursery.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree _

Strongly
Disagree

Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Disagree 100.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Don't Know 0.00%

Total

17 /23



Midlothian Schools Survey - Nursery Staff

Q16 1 have regular opportunities to help
shape the curriculum and children’s
experiences by having discussions with
staff and working groups.
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Q17 1 am aware of the nursery's procedures

relating to child protection.
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Q18 Leadership at all levels is effective.
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Q19 Staff communicate effectively with
each other.
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Q20 I have good opportunities to take part
in continuing professional development.
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Q21 Staff across the nursery share good

practice.
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